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"5M4я E4D4>F9D<EF<>4 

 45BK4S CDB7D4@@4 CB GK95AB@G >GDEG «КG?PFGDAO9 FD48<J<< A4DB8B6 
 BEE<<» 8?S 5-I >?4EEB6 D4;D45BF4A4 6 EBBF69FEF6<< E: 

H989D4?PAO@ 7BEG84DEF69AAO@ B5D4;B64F9?PAO@ EF4A84DFB@ BEAB6AB7B 
B5M97B B5D4;B64A<S; 

BEAB6AB= B5D4;B64F9?PAB= CDB7D4@@B= BEAB6AB7B B5M97B B5D4;B64A<S 
���# «Ш>B?4 № 37». 

 

� EBBF69FEF6<< E GK95AO@ C?4AB@ ���# «Ш>B?4 № 37» A4 GDB6A9 BEAB6AB7B 
B5M97B B5D4;B64A<S B5N9@ K4EB6 CB GK95AB@G CD98@9FG «КG?PFGDAO9 FD48<J<< 
A4DB8B6  BEE<<» ;4 1 7B8 EBEF46?S9F 34 K4E4 1 K4E 6 A989?R. 

 

#?4A<DG9@O9 D9;G?PF4FO 
BE6B9A<я GG95AB7B >GDE4 

«�G?PFGDAO9 FD48<F<< A4DB8B6 $BEE<<» 5 >?4EE: 

�<GABEFAO@< D9;G?PF4F4@< <;GK9A<S GK95AB7B >GDE4 «КG?PFGDAO9 
FD48<J<< A4DB8B6  BEE<<» S6?SRFES E?98GRM<9 G@9A<S < >4K9EF64: 

BEB;A4A<9 E6B9= <89AF<KABEF< >4> 7D4:84A<A4  BEE<<, K?9A4 BCD989?9AAB= 
E9@P<, 7BD8BEFP ;4 E6B9 �F9K9EF6B, E6B= A4DB8, G64:<F9?PAB9 BFABL9A<9 > 8DG7<@ 
A4DB84@  BEE<<, < <I >G?PFGDAO@ FD48<J<S@; 

CBA<@4A<9 J9AABEF< E9@P< 6 :<;A< K9?B69>4 < 64:ABEF< ;45BF?<6B7B, 
6A<@4F9?PAB7B BFABL9A<S @9:8G 99 K?9A4@<; 

;A4A<9 BEAB6AOI AD46EF69AAOI ABD@, BD<9AF4J<S A4 <I 6OCB?A9A<9; 
ECBEB5ABEFP Q@BJ<BA4?PAB (A9D46AB8GLAB) D947<DB64FP A4 A974F<6AO9 

CBEFGC>< B8AB>?4EEA<>B6, 8DG7<I ?R89=; 
EFD9@?9A<9 GK4EF6B64FP 6 >B??9>F<6AB= D45BF9 (C4D4I, 7DGCC4I); 
7BFB6ABEFP BJ9A<64FP E6B9 CB6989A<9 (6 L>B?9, 8B@4 < 6A9 <I), GK95AO= FDG8, 

CD<A<@4FP BJ9A>< B8AB>?4EEA<>B6, GK<F9?S, DB8<F9?9=. 
 

 9F4CD98@9FAO@< D9;G?PF4F4@< <;GK9A<S GK95AB7B >GDE4 «КG?PFGDAO9 
FD48<J<< A4DB8B6  BEE<<» S6?S9FES HBD@<DB64A<9 GA<69DE4?PAOI GK95AOI 
89=EF6<= (##�). 

 97G?SF<6AO9 ##�: 
ECBEB5ABEFP BD74A<;B6O64FP < C?4A<DB64FP E6B< 89=EF6<S, 6 EBBF69FEF6<< E 

CBEF46?9AAO@< GK95AB-CB;A464F9?PAO@< ;484K4@< < GE?B6<S@< <I D94?<;4J<<, 
<E>4FP ED98EF64 8?S <I BEGM9EF6?9A<S; 

>BAFDB?<DB64FP CDBJ9EE < D9;G?PF4FO E6B9= 89SF9?PABEF<, 6ABE<FP 
A9B5IB8<@O9 >BDD9>F<6O A4 BEAB69 GK9F4 E89?4AAOI BL<5B>; 

ED46A<64FP D9;G?PF4FO E6B9= 89SF9?PABEF< < 89SF9?PABEF< B8AB>?4EEA<>B6, 
B5N9>F<6AB BJ9A<64FP <I; 

BJ9A<64FP CD46<?PABEFP 6OCB?A9A<S 89=EF6<=, BEB;A464FP FDG8ABEF<, <E>4FP 
<I CD<K<AO < ECBEB5O CD9B8B?9A<S; 
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BJ9A<64FP E6B< 8BEF<:9A<S CB B6?489A<R ;A4A<S@< < G@9A<S@<, BEB;A464FP 
CD<K<AO FDG8ABEF9= < CD9B8B?964FP <I; 

CDBS6?SFP <A<J<4F<6G 6 CBEF4AB6>9 AB6OI ;484K, CD98?474FP EB5EF69AAO9 
ECBEB5O D9L9A<S. 
 �B;A464F9?PAO9 ##�: 

BEB;A4A<9 GK95AB-CB;A464F9?PAGR ;484KG, J9?9A4CD46?9AAB9 D9L9A<9 99; 
CBA<@4FP <AHBD@4J<R, CD98EF46?9AAGR 6 <;B5D4;<F9?PAB=, EI9@4F<KAB= 

HBD@9, G@9FP C9D96B8<FP 99 6 E?B69EAGR HBD@; 
CD<@9ASFP 8?S D9L9A<S ;484K (CB8 DG>B6B8EF6B@ GK<F9?S) ?B7<K9E><9 

89=EF6<S 4A4?<;4, ED46A9A<S, B5B5M9A<S, GEF4AB6?9A<S 4A4?B7<=, CBEFDB9A<S 
D4EEG:89A<= < 6O6B8B6; 

EBCBEF46?SFP <AHBD@4J<R <; D4;AOI <EFBKA<>B6, BEGM9EF6?SFP 6O5BD 
8BCB?A<F9?PAOI <EFBKA<>B6 <AHBD@4J<< 8?S D9L9A<S GK95AOI ;484K, 6>?RK4S 
ECD46BKAGR < 8BCB?A<F9?PAGR ?<F9D4FGDG, ИAF9DA9F; B5B5M4FP < 
E<EF9@4F<;<DB64FP 99; 
 КB@@GA<>4F<6AO9 ##�: 
 4D7G@9AF<DB64AB BF69K4FP A4 6BCDBEO, B5BEAB6O64FP E6BR FBK>G ;D9A<S, 
BJ9ABKAB9 EG:89A<9, GK4EF6B64FP 6 8<4?B79, B5M9= 59E989, 6OCB?ASS CD<ASFO9 
CD46<?4 D9K96B7B CB6989A<S (A9 C9D95<64FP, 6OE?GL<64FP EB59E98A<>4, EFD9@<FPES 
CBASFP 97B FBK>G ;D9A<S < F. 8.); 
 EBFDG8A<K4FP E GK<F9?9@ < B8AB>?4EEA<>4@< CD< D9L9A<< GK95AOI ;484K; 
CDBS6?SFP 7BFB6ABEFP > EB6@9EFAB= 89SF9?PABEF< 6 7DGCC4I, BF69K4FP ;4 D9;G?PF4FO 
E6B<I 89=EF6<=, BEGM9EF6?SFP CB@BMP B8AB>?4EEA<>4@; 
 8BCGE>4FP 6B;@B:ABEFP EGM9EF6B64A<S G ?R89= D4;?<KAOI FBK9> ;D9A<S, 
CDBS6?SFP F9DC<@BEFP < 8B5DB:9?4F9?PABEFP > B8AB>?4EEA<>4@; 
 CD<A<@4FP 6B 6A<@4A<S EB69FO, CD98?B:9A<S 8DG7<I ?R89= (GK<F9?9=, 
B8AB>?4EEA<>B6, DB8<F9?9= (;4>BAAOI CD98EF46<F9?9=) < GK<FO64FP <I 6 E6B9= 
89SF9?PABEF<; 
 CD46<?PAB <ECB?P;B64FP 6 D9K< CBASF<S < F9D@<AO, A9B5IB8<@O9 8?S 
D4E>DOF<S EB89D:4A<S >GDE4 (<EFBD<K9E><9, >G?PFGDB?B7<K9E><9, 
B5M9EF6B698K9E><9 < 8D.); 
 GK4EF6B64FP 6 CDB9>FAB= 89SF9?PABEF<, EB;8464FP F6BDK9E><9 D45BFO A4 
;484AAGR F9@G (A95B?PL<9 EBB5M9A<S, EBK<A9A<S, CD9;9AF4J<<). 
 

#D98@9FAO9 D9;G?PF4FO: 
�5GK4RM<=ES A4GK<FES: 
D4;?<K4FP CBASF<S: >G?PFGD4, >G?PFGDAO= K9?B69>; 
BCD989?SFP 64:ABEFP FD48<J<= 6 <EFBD<< A4DB84; 
CBASF<R B A4DB8ABEFSI  BEE<<, B5 <I K<E?9AABEF< < FD48<J<SI; 
BEB;A464FP < K9F>B HBD@G?<DB64FP CD4>F<K9E>GR < 8GIB6AB-AD46EF69AAGR  

HGA>J<R FDG84 6 <EFBD<< A4DB8B6; 
;A4FP A4J<BA4?PAO= EBEF46  BEE<< < �B67BDB8E>B= B5?4EF<; 
;A4FP BH<J<4?PAO9 < A9BH<J<4?PAO9 E<@6B?O  BEE<<, CBASF<9 B 79D4?P8<>9; 
;A4FP >G?PFGDG < 5OFP DGEE>B7B A4DB84, BEB59AABEF< DGEE>B7B A4J<BA4?PAB7B 

:<?PS; 
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<@9FP CD98EF46?9A<9 B A4J<BA4?PAOI 5?R84I < A4J<BA4?PAOI >BEFR@4I 
A4DB8B6  BEE<<; 

;A4FP CBASF<9 «B5N9>F >G?PFGDAB7B A4E?98<S»; 
D4;?<K4FP B5N9>FO >G?PFGDAB7B A4E?98<S, <I >G?PFGDAO9 BEB59AABEF<; 
<@9FP CD98EF46?9A<9 B EB5<D4F9?PAB@ B5D4;9 A4DB8B6  BEE<<; 
G@9FP BCD989?SFP CBASF<S «7D4:84AEF69AABEFP» < «C4FD<BF<;@», CBA<@4FP 

<I 64:ABEFP; 
;A4FP CD<@9DO C4FD<BF<;@4 6 <EFBD<<  BEE<<; 
;A4FP CD<@9DO D4FAOI CB86<7B6 < CBA<@4FP <I ;A4K9A<9 8?S >G?PFGDAB-

AD46EF69AAB7B B5?<>4  BEE<<. 
%B89D:4A<9 GG95AB7B >GDE4 

«�G?PFGDAO9 FD48<F<< A4DB8B6 $BEE<<» 5 >?4EE: 
 

!4DB8O $BEE<< - GFB A4E B5N98<Aя9F 
�6989A<9 6 >GDE. �EAB6AO9 CBASF<S: >G?PFGD4, >G?PFGDAO= K9?B69>. 

"D48<J<< - CBK9@G QFB 64:AB. �4DB8O  BEE<<: >FB @O < E>B?P>B A4E. �4DB8ABEF< < 
<I FD48<J<<. �4J<BA4?PAO= EBEF46  BEE<<. �4J<BA4?PAO= EBEF46 �B67BDB8E>B= 
B5?4EF<. � FDG89 3 >D4EBF4 K9?B69>4. "9@4 FDG84 6 HB?P>?BD9 D4;AOI A4DB8B6 
(E>4;>4I, ?979A84I, CBE?B6<J4I). � FDG89 3 >D4EBF4 K9?B69>4. "9@4 FDG84 6 
F6BDK9EF69 C<E4F9?9= D4;AOI QCBI. !<@6B?O  BEE<<: BH<J<4?PAO9 E<@6B?O. 
!<@6B?O  BEE<<: A9BH<J<4?PAO9 E<@6B?O. �9D4?P8<>4: BEAB6AO9 CBASF<S. 
�9D4?P8<>4: EB;84A<9 79D54 E9@P<. 

!4DB8O $BEE<< - GFB A4E B5N98<Aя9F 

КG?PFGD4 < 5OF DGEE>B7B A4DB84. "D48<J<BAAB9 DGEE>B9 :<?P9. "D48<J<< < 
B5OK4< DGEE>B7B A4DB84. !9@9=AO9 FD48<J<<. �D9;9AF4J<S E9@9=AOI FD48<J<= 
B5GK4RM<@<ES. �4J<BA4?PAO9 >BEFR@O A4DB8B6  BEE<<. �4J<BA4?PAO9 5?R84 
A4DB8B6  BEE<<. �5N9>FO >G?PFGDAB7B A4E?98<S. �5N9>FO >G?PFGDAB7B A4E?98<S A4 
AB67BDB8K<A9. !B5<D4F9?PAO9 B5D4; A4DB8B6  BEE<< - 98<AEF6B 6E9I < 
GA<>4?PABEFP >4:8B7B. 

#4FD<BF<;@ >4> A4F<BA4?PA4я <89я $BEE<< 

�D4:84AEF69AABEFP < C4FD<BF<;@. � K9@ 8B?:9A CDBS6?SFPES C4FD<BF<;@? 
�D98EF46?9A<S B C4FD<BF<;@9 6 HB?P>?BD9 D4;AOI A4DB8B6. �9DB< A4J<BA4?PAB7B 
QCBE4 D4;AOI A4DB8B6 (#?OC, !<S:4D, �BBFGD, #D4?-54FOD < 8D.). �4FD<BF<;@ 6 
<EFBD<<  BEE<< (�@<FD<= �BAE>B=). �4FD<BF<;@ 6 <EFBD<<  BEE<< (�?9>E4A8D 
�96E><=). �GIB6AB-AD46EF69AAB9 ;A4K9A<9 CB86<74 DGEE>B7B A4DB84 6B 6D9@S ���. 
�4J<BA4?PAB9 KG6EF6B 6 CBQ;<< 6D9@9A ���. �B87BFB6>4 F6BDK9E><I CDB9>FB6. 
КDG7?O= EFB?. �D9;9AF4J<S F6BDK9E><I CDB9>FB6 (1 K4EFP). �D9;9AF4J<S 
F6BDK9E><I CDB9>FB6 (2 K4EFP). КDG7?O= EFB?. �5B5M4RM99 ;4ASF<9. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

&9@4F<G9E>B9 C?4A<DB64A<9 
GG95AB7B >GDE4 «�G?PFGDAO9 FD48<F<< A4DB8B6 $BEE<<» 5 >?4EE: 
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№ ?/? 

К>;8ч5ABв> чаA>в 
>Bв>48<ых =а 

>Aв>5=85 :а64>9 
B5<ы 

Т5<а @а745;а. Т5<а C@>:а 

 14 !4DB8O $BEE<< - GFB A4E B5N98<Aя9F 
1 1 �6989A<9 6 >GDE 

2 1 �EAB6AO9 CBASF<S: >G?PFGD4, >G?PFGDAO= K9?B69> 

3 1 "D48<J<< - CBK9@G QFB 64:AB 

4 1 �4DB8O  BEE<<: >FB @O < E>B?P>B A4E 
5 1 �4DB8ABEF< < <I FD48<J<< 

6 1 �4J<BA4?PAO= EBEF46  BEE<< 

7 1 �4J<BA4?PAO= EBEF46 �B67BDB8E>B= B5?4EF< 

8 1 
� FDG89 3 >D4EBF4 K9?B69>4. "9@4 FDG84 6 HB?P>?BD9 D4;AOI A4DB8B6 (E>4;>4I, 
?979A84I, CBE?B6<J4I) 

9 1 � FDG89 3 >D4EBF4 K9?B69>4. "9@4 FDG84 6 F6BDK9EF69 C<E4F9?9= D4;AOI QCBI 

10 1 !<@6B?O  BEE<<: BH<J<4?PAO9 E<@6B?O 

11 1 !<@6B?O  BEE<<: A9BH<J<4?PAO9 E<@6B?O 

12 1 �9D4?P8<>4: BEAB6AO9 CBASF<S 

13 1 �9D4?P8<>4: EB;84A<9 79D54 E9@P< (1 K4EFP) 
14 1 �9D4?P8<>4: EB;84A<9 79D54 E9@P< (2 K4EFP) 
 9 !4DB8O $BEE<< — G9@ @O BF?<G49@Eя 
15 1 КG?PFGD4 < 5OF DGEE>B7B A4DB84. "D48<J<BAAB9 DGEE>B9 :<?P9 

16 1 "D48<J<< < B5OK4< DGEE>B7B A4DB84 
17 1 !9@9=AO9 FD48<J<< 

18 1 �D9;9AF4J<S E9@9=AOI FD48<J<= B5GK4RM<@<ES 

19 1 �4J<BA4?PAO9 >BEFR@O A4DB8B6  BEE<< 

20 1 �4J<BA4?PAO9 5?R84 A4DB8B6  BEE<< 

21 1 �5N9>FO >G?PFGDAB7B A4E?98<S 

22 1 �5N9>FO >G?PFGDAB7B A4E?98<S A4 AB67BDB8K<A9 

23 1 
!B5<D4F9?PAO9 B5D4; A4DB8B6  BEE<< 4 98<AEF6B 6E9I < GA<>4?PABEFP 
>4:8B7B 

 6 #4FD<BF<;@ >4> A4F<BA4?PA4я <89я $BEE<< 
24 1 �D4:84AEF69AABEFP < C4FD<BF<;@. � K9@ 8B?:9A CDBS6?SFPES C4FD<BF<;@? 

25 1 

�D98EF46?9A<S B C4FD<BF<;@9 6 HB?P>?BD9 D4;AOI A4DB8B6. �9DB< 
A4J<BA4?PAB7B QCBE4 D4;AOI A4DB8B6 (#?OC, !<S:4D, �BBFGD, #D4?-54FOD < 
8D.) 

26 1 �4FD<BF<;@ 6 <EFBD<<  BEE<< (�@<FD<= �BAE>B=) 
27 1 �4FD<BF<;@ 6 <EFBD<<  BEE<< (�?9>E4A8D �96E><=) 
28 1 �GIB6AB-AD46EF69AAB9 ;A4K9A<9 CB86<74 DGEE>B7B A4DB84 6B 6D9@S ��6.  
29 1 �B87BFB6>4 F6BDK9E><I CDB9>FB6 

30 1 
�DB@9:GFBKA4S 4FF9EF4J<S. КDG7?O= EFB?. �D9;9AF4J<S F6BDK9E><I 
CDB9>FB6 (1 K4EFP) 

31 1 
�DB@9:GFBKA4S 4FF9EF4J<S. КDG7?O= EFB?. �D9;9AF4J<S F6BDK9E><I 
CDB9>FB6 (2 K4EFP) 

32 1 �4J<BA4?PAB9 KG6EF6B 6 CBQ;<< 6D9@9A ��6 

33 1 �BQFO 6B?IB6E>B7B HDBAF4 
34 1 �5B5M4RM99 ;4ASF<9 

$BD@O F9>GM97B >BAFDB?S: BCDBE,  
$BD@O CDB@9:GFBKAB= 4FF9EF4J<<: CD9;9AF4J<S F6BDK9E><I CDB9>FB6 


